m\\“ﬁ CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY peh to. Egmzmm

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY sHEer 1 oF |
DOCUMENT CHANGE NOTICE (DCN)

DOCUMENT No. TITLE NEW
(DOC-REV-GP. ID} REV.
D990143-A Cavity Beam Dump Mournrting Brﬁékéfﬂssembly ........... R B
D990149-A Cavity Beam Dump Mounting Brackf'a_f:Aﬁ_g]e B

_D990I50-A | Cavity Beam Dump Mounting Bracket Gusset B
D990151-A Cavity Beam Dump Mounting Bracket Backplate 1 B
D990152-A Cavity Beam Dump Mounting Bracket Backplate 2 B
D990153-A Material List - Cavity Beam Dump Mounting Bracket Assembly B

CHANGE DESCRIPTION (FROM/TO):
Changes from original designs and prototypes.

List S/Ns which comply already:

List SINs io be reworked or scrapped:

List S/Ns to be retested per this change:

OOOoO0ORO0O0

SAFETY, COST, SCHEDULE, REQUIREMENTS IMPACT?  [X]No [ ] Yes (If yes, enter Change Request number )
APPROVALS: DATE OTHER APPROVALS (specify) DATE

ORIGINATOR:  C. Conley

TASK LEADER: W R : _—

GROUP LEADER:
DCC RELEASE:

LIGO Form DCN-01 (3/97)




NOTES: (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
1 SEE SEPERATE MATERTALS LIST LIGO-D9SO0L55

@
3x g
3%
_ A
g = h o .
| !
I I
| e o
I I
| i
\_ ——J | \:
1 ¢ ha 3
- 34
.
LBLES3 DIERVISE SpECINIED
ASGIENS M W LS L0 g et
TIX ERANCES:
L g s e
RN AACH £ SENO e 2% G CAVITY BEAM DUMP
TV FLACE BECIHAL £ SEHIVE ALL MURRS T | oo evs0zme Corley| 3-2-9% HMOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLT
WATERTAL HEAT TREAT: Foas » | ©od Eseman Cortey| 3-p2-39 e TR
TuG MO BESCRIPTION REV DESTRIPTION APPROU| CHECK | DAWN | DATE B¥MI4T- ey |B rﬁ D990t43-B
REFERCMCE DRAVIMGS USTP O [ e asxw oysaies IS5LE DESCRHPTION WIS |=m S OF t
& | ] [ a




2 i

R

e

8.3

S— 30}
150

4zen

ma ey

RASE—

.
+ it
LI

s

e pzan

NOTES: (UMLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

b CUTTING TLUIDS TO BE WaTER SOLUBLE AMD
FRET OF ULFUR, CHLORINE, $ SILICONE,
STEEL ITAMP OF EMGRAVE TR DRAWING FART
MNiBBER CH NOTED FACE OF PART FOLLOWED BY
SN, T 7

PART ANT
TO A MANIMUM OF 993, FOR Z3lH SUCCEEDING
PART FRCSUTED. LSE 013 H] CHARACTERS
DO90038-A 37N Q01

i -
%
|
H
a
<
e T T
DIl el [ S G0 curmae s o e,
mLesacrs.
FRACHIGIAL & 1464 A PCE BT me
autad 2 172" S
Sk = M) & Ut ax CLRAERS Da D' 2310 : Cav ETY BEAM_DURP
TV PLACE BLLINAL 132 REAQVE AL DsRE 3 RELEAST Tyvem Zerty| 3629 MOUNTING BRACKET AHGLE
TCRIAL 0 SRS | ogar huel T a FELEATC ) \Coniry| 3-22-9% Loprer T
. TTAILLSS SIEC, 3 ‘ B0 26
beG o PEICRITION £33 THIEK PuAiE o CExaP T Ttr [areeal are e | oAE T30 g DEOMA3-B
T e T e et gyl ETAEr T r YR
) T T T

T




2 i :

NOTZS: QUNLESS UTRERWIZE IPECIFIEDY

A - RE I CUTTING FLUIDS TO 3Z WwATER SOLUBLE AND
DR & TaP Hid-24 REF FREE OF SULFUR, CH . 0RINE, & SILICGHE.
ITEEL STAMP OR ENGReWE THE DRAWING PART
) MUMBEZE OM WOTETD FACE OF PART FOLLSTWEL BY
' it BlA THRU “S/M’, THEM & THREE DIGIT SERIAL NUMBER, 5

PLCS SERTAL NUMBERS TO STeRT AT D1 FLOR FIRST
PaRT anD PROCEED I & CONSECUTIVG MAMMIR
Td & HaxiMUW OF 999, 7OR EsfH SUCCETEING
PART PRODUCED., USE 0317 HIOH [HARACTERS
EXAMPLE: DS%G0z3-A SN 001

J49 DA TOD BREAK THRU
o TAP #0-24 UNC-EE X &1

/ ox FLCE

L3 DEER
//—\/ENT RELIEF

- L&) plcs

70 1es DEEP> o
FULL DEPTH

S

RERWRY]

,
u-
¥

.
RESS DYEER - T :
v e s 1 LD oo rmewe o moemnter
e
e, + ke B st v o
AR 3 gt FIHISHED T
AN A T POND T BRCax COAWERT 1 Oul X300 CAVITY BEAM DUMP
VB PLACE MAIAL 1aE GOnIvE ALl RS r PrTIT Pt | e MJUNTIHG BRACKET GUSSET
T N WAICRIAL WERT 1BCaTy gt a RELEREE YRR Cantar) 3-22-9% o i
SOEL-1E ALUM T TIEC s q - e ] [ D990154-B
WG | (R EESCAMT IO SHECK ZCHICK] DAwn | faTC | : il ¥
SEPTRAENCE MAVINGS IO On Toat atcv, paamaa S FCRLRIFTIO T g | Yo
T T 1 T . T 3




F { '

MNOTES: CUNLESS OTHERWISC SPECIFIED

L CUTTING FLUIDE TO BE WATER SCLUBLE AMD
FREE OF SULFUR, CHLORINE, & SILICONE.

STEEL STAMP OR ECGRAVE THE DRAWING PART
NOMBER ON NOTED FACE OF PART FOLLOWED BY
'S, N, THEN A THPEE DIGIT SERIAL NUMBER
SER:AL MUMBERS TO START AT 00f FOR FIRST
PART &ND PRCCEED I A COMSECUTIVE MAMNER
TI & MAXIMUM DF 599, FOR EACH SUCCEEDING
PART PRODUCED. USE 013 HIGH GHARACTERS
EXAMPLE:  DI90038-4 S/M 001

INE ARE TN

T I e
[ D o S P

_—
e I o0
ekl e x A comw e Bun 203+ CAVITY BEAM DUMP
Tl s e 102 SERVC AL LARE 0 RLCLEASE €T Coriey} t-6-a5 MOUNTING BRACKET BACERLATE 1
AR wCal Tefali FINIEH “ eCLLATL £rne Corduy | 1-21-98 POFYRT Likid £y
== T TG e o T O T i L
T e

LFTeTIE_0avIngt

Uito o

T v e

ILLE DESCRINTLON

H




N i 3 . } a 1 ? | !

HOTES: (UMLESS NTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
= a= 1 CUTTING FLUIDS TO BE WATER SOLUBLE anD
N . FREE OF SULFUR, CHLORINE, & ER_ICMME
. STEEL STAMP OR EMGRAVE THE DRAWING S6RT
NUMBER ON NOTED FACE OF PART FOLLOWED BY
N “SUMY, THEN A THRED DIGIT SERIAL NUMBER, v
SERIAL NUMBERS TO START AT OOl FUR FIRST
PART AND PROCEELR M A COMSECUTIVE MAHNER
TR A MAXIMUM OF 939, FOR EACH SUCCESDING
FPART PROOUCED, USE_ 042 HIGH {HARACTESS,
CxamPLE:  D390038-n §/H om
. c
FARSIDE f—— i
I
| o THRL
' -l1& UMC-ZE T-FU “a BEF '
H -
—_ — - ¢
. .
b
= P T -
e e L0 s R L,
TOLER 50 |
factizu = 1res Ry e by LeVITY BESH. DU
R b e S e . eeltasc Coveim | G| 3eem | MOUNTING BRACKET BACKFLATE 2
A TERIAL HEAT TREAT ronTe u RELERIE s [ Comirz) 3-23-8% o
i [T T A ’-//l 0 FEama U T %52 ana [ TSE0S2 -8
TOYCPORLE Daw s 5L % [ weer assn pame 1HELE WSERIPTHN i NIZ = =X

T T T 7 5 T : T ;




S D990153-B

N|  oomiem o omoloor DRWGNO.  REV. GID
| SHEET | oOF |

MATERIAL LIST ASSY NO. 1)99()143

TITLE

Cavity Beam Dump Mounting Bracket Assembly

APPROVALS: DATE REV DCN NO BY | cHk [ occ DATE
WGy |sases |a |meun.  foc | | |
CHECKER: 15-599 1B _|B990200 ... . {cCo Lo ||

APPROVED:

DCC RELEASE:
+ REF. | QT PART No. DESCRIPTION

1 1 D9%0149 Mounting Bracket Angle

2 1 D990150 Gusset

3 1 D9%0151 Backplate 1

4 | D990152 Backpiate 2

5 8 WFV-38 3/8 nom X .045 thk Vented Flat Washer (U-C Components)

6 4 92186A999 3/8-16 X 7.00 Hex Head Screw - 316 stainless steel, (McMaster-Carr)
7 4 02186A626 3/8-16 X 1.25 Hex Head Screw - 316 stainless steel, (McMaster-Carr)
8 6 WFV-10 #10 nom X .031 thk Vented Flat Washer (U-C Components)

9 6 93615A360 #10-24 X 1.00 Low Head Socket Cap Screw - 18-8 stainless steet

{(McMaster-Carr)

LIGO Form ML-01 (10/96)




